

CA No. 17/2026
DAYA RAM SHARMA Vs. Ram Niwas

12.05.2026

Present: Sh. Naveen Dabas, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Sh. Rajender Yadav, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Further arguments heard.

Put up for clarifications / orders on 18.05.2026.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
12.05.2026